
Meats/Fillings 
Quart Serves Approx. 8-10 
Tray Serves Approx. 20-22 Quart Tray 
Pollo Asado 
Carnitas 
Barbacoa 
Roasted Butternut Squash 
Roasted Cauliflower 

Enchiladas 
(Tray Serves 18 each)  

Chicken & Cheese  
with mole sauce and  
sesame seeds 
Cheese Enchiladas 
with tomatillo salsa & queso fresco 

Rellenos 
(Tray Serves 17 each) 
Rellenos 
with Nogada sauce, pomegranate 
& crema 

$38 
$42 
$48 
$28 
$28 

$78 
$85 
$98 
$58 
$58 

$120 

$90 

$120

Sides 
Quart Serves Approx. 8-10 
Tray Serves Approx. 20-25 Quart Tray 
Refried Black Beans 
Whole Pinto 
Green Rice 
Tortillas 
Tortillas Chips 
(M serves 15-20/L serves 35-40)

$12 
$12 
$11 

20 pk 
M/L

$28 
$28 
$24 
$9 

$15/30

Salsas & 
Sauces Pint Quart

Guacamole 
(Pint serves 5-7/Quart serves 10-15) 
Avocado Salsa 
House Salsa (warm) 
Arbol Salsa (warm) 

Pepino Salsa 
Pico de Gallo 
Tomatillo green Salsa 
Mole Rojo 
Crema 
Fermented Hot Sauce 
Queso Sauce (warm) 

$22 

$11 

$10 

$10 

$9 

$10 

$16 

$12 

$12 

$18

$42 

$20 

$19 

$19 

$17 

$19 

$31

Appetizers 
Nacho Kit 
Queso sauce, pinto beans, arbol 
salsa, avocado salsa, crema, pico 
de gallo, pickled fresno chiles and 
cilantro 

Add meat 
Pollo Asado $18 
Carnitas   $20 
Beef barbacoa    $22 
Roasted Butter Squash   $14 
Roasted Cauliflower   $14 

Tray 
serves 8-10 

$45.00

We do not do off premise catering,  
but are able to prepare large pick up orders  

510-450-0522 
3770 Piedmont Ave, Oakland, CA  94611 

www.donaoakland.com 
donaaoakland@gmail.com 

Toppings Size: Cost

Pickled Fresno Chiles 1/2 Pint $4.00
Pickled Red Onions Pint $8.00
Shredded Kale Salad  
(for veggie taco) Quart $14.00

Toasted Pepitas 1/2 Pint $6.00
Queso Fresco 1/2 Pint or Pint $5/$9
Queso Cotija 1/2 Pint or Pint $5/$9

CATERING MENU 
Email to place an order at eventsatdona@gmail.com 

Salads 
Serves 6-8 as a side or 4 as a meal

Doña Salad $42.00
Kale Cesar Salad $38.00Beverages and 

Desserts
Agua Fresca  
(seasonal) serves 4-5 

Margarita Especial  
serves 4-5 4-5 

Paloma 
serves 4-5 

Sangria 
serves 4-5 

Key Lime Pie (24 hrs advance) 
serves 8-10 

Flourless Mexican Chocolate 
Cake  
 serves 8-10 

Churros  
serves 10-12 
served w/ cajeta and mexican 
chocolate sauce

 32 oz              $19 

32 oz               $48 

32 oz               $48 

32 oz              $48 

10”  Cake        $35 

10” Cake        $45 

35 pieces        $35

mailto:donaaoakland@gmail.com

