CATERING MENU

Email to place an order at eventsatdona@gmail.com

Meats/Fillings Quart Serves Approx. 8-10 Tray Serves Approx. 20-22	Quart	Tray	Salsas & Sauces Guacamole	Pint	Quart	
Pollo Asado	\$38	\$78	(Pint serves 5-7/Quart serves 10-1	\$22 (5)	\$42	
Carnitas	\$42	\$85	Avocado Salsa	\$11	\$20	
Barbacoa	\$48	\$98	House Salsa (warm)	\$10	\$19	
Roasted Butternut Squash	\$28	\$58	Arbol Salsa (warm)	\$10	\$19	
Roasted Cauliflower	\$28	\$58	Pepino Salsa	\$9	\$17	
Enchiladas		\$120	Pico de Gallo Tomatillo green Salsa	\$10	\$19	
(Tray Serves 18 each)		Ψ120	Mole Rojo	\$16	\$31	
Chicken & Cheese with mole sauce and			Crema	\$12	1 -	
sesame seeds Cheese Enchiladas		\$90	Fermented Hot Sauce	\$12		
with tomatillo salsa & queso fresco		·	Queso Sauce (warm)	\$18		
Rellenos (Tray Serves 17 each)		4100	Appetizers	Tray serves 8-10		
Rellenos with Nogada sauce, pomegranate & crema		\$120	Nacho Kit Queso sauce, pinto beans, arbo salsa, avocado salsa, crema, pio de gallo, pickled fresno chiles ar	\$45.00		
Sides			cilantro			
Quart Serves Approx. 8-10 Tray Serves Approx. 20-25	Quart	Tray	Add meat			
Refried Black Beans	\$12	\$28	Pollo Asado \$18 Carnitas \$20			
Whole Pinto	\$12	\$28	Beef barbacoa \$22			
Green Rice	•	\$24	Roasted Butter Squash \$7 Roasted Cauliflower \$14	14		
Tortillas	\$11	•	***			
	20 pk	\$9	Salads			
Tortillas Chips (M serves 15-20/L serves 35-40)	M/L	\$15/30	Serves 6-8 as a side or 4 as a me	al		
Reverages and			Doña Salad	\$42	\$42.00	
Beverages and Desserts			Kale Cesar Salad	\$38	3.00	
Agua Fresca (seasonal) serves 4-5	32 oz	\$19	Toppings	Size:	Cost	
Margarita Especial serves 4-5 4-5	32 oz	\$48	Pickled Fresno Chiles	1/2 Pint	\$4.00	
			Pickled Red Onions	Pint	\$8.00	
Paloma serves 4-5	32 oz	\$48	Shredded Kale Salad (for veggie taco)	Quart	\$14.00	
Sangria serves 4-5	32 oz	\$48	Toasted Pepitas	1/2 Pint	\$6.00	
Key Lime Pie (24 hrs advance)		4	Queso Fresco	1/2 Pint or Pint	\$5/\$9	
serves 8-10	10" Cake	\$35	Queso Cotija	1/2 Pint or Pint	\$5/\$9	
Flourless Mexican Chocolate Cake serves 8-10	10" Cake	\$45	We do not do off premis	se catering,		
Churros			but are able to prepare large pick up orders			

35 pieces

\$35

510-450-0522

3770 Piedmont Ave, Oakland, CA 94611

www.donaoakland.com donaaoakland@gmail.com

serves 10-12

chocolate sauce

served w/ cajeta and mexican